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No. 397 / SLO l5
CERTIFICATE OF JUMPING HILL
CERTIFICAT DE CONFORMITE
ScHANZEN PRoFr LBEsrÄrcu NG

19.02.2016Date of issue
Étaol¡¡e
Ausgestellt am

Place:
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Vaf id till 31j22020
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Gültig bis
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SUB-COMMITTEE FOR

CHAIRMAN:

Planica HS-61

21,20 mls

zu=
P=
K=
l=
bi=
bx=
bu=
6l =
q=

n

br

ê1 =
A=vs

[=
T=
(I=
Í1 =
þ=
lì=

76,00

20,00

5,80

32,40

9,50

130,00

24,90

49,90

1,50

Ir=
lz=

Êo=p=
Êr=
f¡=
lzL =
f2=

3,50 m
5,70 m

108,00 m
34,20 0

32,75 "
30,56 0

130,00 m
lm

82,00 m

41,2O m
52,30 m
55,80 m
61,50 m

2,50 m
11,90 m
12,60 m
38,50 m
17,00 m

HI

Renn

FÉDÉRATIoN INTERNATIoNALE DE sKI
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Remarks / Bemerkungen
f . inspection by Jacek Wlodyga (8th Dezember 2015)
2. the remarks of the inspection-report are must be observed and fulfilled for the validity of certification.
3. for fulfilling the (lCR/IWO) standards of the jumpinghill, the owner is responsible during training and competition.

JUMPING HILL APPROVED BY THE FIS

TREMPLIN HOMOLOGUE PAR LA FIS
DURCH DIE FIS GENEHMIGTE SPRUNGSCHANZE


